Region Vastmanland

Motesdatum : 2018-12-

Méte : Regionfullmaktige extra

Narvarologg

12
Plats Ledamot Ersattare Parti  Ankom Utgick
77 Weiborn, Andreas M 8:52 17:33
76 Ridderstrom, Johanna KD 9:01 17:33
75 Strengbom, Per Rdnnberg, Joakim S 8:48 15:01
75 Strengbom, Per Hidalgo, Cristian S 15:01 17:32
34 Andersson Elfgren, Martinsson, Tomas M 8:57 14:45
Mikael
34 Andersson Elfgren, M 14:46 17:33
Mikael
51 Andersson, Karin 8:40 17:33
62 Andrén, Patrik Svartsgard, Bjorn M 8:58 17:33
69 Axling, Nadja Nyqvist, Martin SD 8:58 12:32
69 Axling, Nadja SD 13:35 13:36
69 Axling, Nadja SD 13:37 13:37
69 Axling, Nadja SD 13:59 17:33
60 Bjornstad, Gunnar M 8:58 10:29
60 Bjornstad, Gunnar M 10:45 17:33
46 Brolin, Marie S 8:50 17:33
31 Bruksgard, Stephanie Matikainen Lecklin, Asta M 8:58 10:46
31 Bruksgard, Stephanie Matikainen Lecklin, Asta M 10:50 13:58
31 Bruksgard, Stephanie M 13:59 17:33
56 Danielsson, Pernilla M 8:50 10:30
56 Danielsson, Pernilla M 10:45 17:33
32 Dellham, Maria M 9:01 15:54
32 Dellham, Maria Martinsson, Tomas M 15:54 17:33
39 Duan, Annika S 8:56 17:33
52 Duvkar, Anders Eriksson, Lina L 9:01 17:33
8 Ekblad, Magnus C 8:50 17:33
57 Enelo-Jansson, Silvana M 8:39 17:33
66 Engstrém, Carin SD 8:45 17:33
64 Eriksson, Louise SD 8:45 13:19
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64 Eriksson, Louise

68 Fallgren, Sven

68 Fallgren, Sven

68 Fallgren, Sven

50 Fallgvist, Richard

37 Farah Abdifatah,
Abdullahi

44 Folkesson, Anna-Karin

44 Folkesson, Anna-Karin

28 Freijd, Hakan

7 Furingsten, Agne

35 Gabrielsson, Malin

2 Hagberg, Helena

9 Hedeborg, Arvid

36 Hoégstrédm, Thomas

36 Hoégstrédm, Thomas

71 Israelsson, Monica

71 Israelsson, Monica

23 Jansson, Hans

55 Johannesson, Anders

55 Johannesson, Anders

55 Johannesson, Anders

59 Johansson, Elin

73 Johansson, Erik

73 Johansson, Erik

47 Johansson, Hans Eric

67 Johansson, Jan

6 Johansson, Lena

63 Jonsson, Ingvar

29 Karlsson, Tommy

29 Karlsson, Tommy

Méte : Regionfullmaktige extra

Nilsson, Bengt-Ake

Backstrom, Josefine

Borg, Christer
Borg, Christer
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SD
SD
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13:23 17:33
8:58 10:46
10:46 10:47
10:47 17:32
8:59 17:32
9:00 17:33
8:41 13:58
13:59 17:33
9:02 17:33
8:49 17:33
8:36 17:33
9:00 17:33
8:59 17:33
9:01 10:46
10:47 17:33
8:49 14:45
14:47 17:33
8:57 17:33
8:53 10:30
10:41 10:44
10:57 17:33
8:56 17:33
9:00 9:05

9:12 17:33
8:45 17:33
8:57 17:33
8:58 17:33
8:58 17:33
9:05 13:44
13:44 15:50
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29
33

61
61
26
26
15

70
14
30
53
49
12
13

58
58
54
11
74
17
18
40
16
24
38
27
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Karlsson, Tommy Gunnarsson, Mikael
Landernas, Jenny
Larsson, Barbro
Larsson, Barbro Ulvede, Christina
Larsson, Fredrik
Larsson, Fredrik
Larsson, Micael
Larsson, Micael Ragnarsson, Anna-Carin
Lennes, Robert
Levinsson, Tommy
Liljedahl, Maria Blomstrom, Per
Lindblad, Amanda Vallin, Carina
Lindman, Jonna Bjorkqvist, Yrj6
Lostelius, Hanna
Lundberg, Anna Vallgren Eriksson, Maria
Myllergard, Karolina

Nilsson, Dennis

Norstrom, Denise

Nygren, Anna

Nygren, Anna

Omar, Hamse

Paulus, Fehmi

Persson, Janeth

Persson, Jonas

Pirraku Eriksson, Aurora  Bjorklév, Jenny

Pirraku, Shpetim
Rickman, Anna Sddergard Akesson, Thommy
Ritvadotter, Johanna

Runeras, Camilla

Rydén, Gun-Brith Nordén, Ingvar
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15:51
8:53
8:36
16:01
8:56
10:45
9:01
15:14
8:56
8:59
9:05
8:55
8:57
8:50
9:00
8:56
8:38
8:57
8:50
10:44
8:52
8:52
9:00
8:49
8:57
8:41
8:54
8:54
8:56
8:57

17:33
17:33
15:57
17:33
10:30
17:33
15:12
17:33
17:33
17:33
17:33
17:33
17:32
17:33
17:33
17:33
17:33
17:33
10:29
17:33
17:33
17:33
17:32
17:33
17:33
17:33
17:33
17:33
17:33
17:33
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65 Sjélund, Patric SD 8:58 17:33
41 Skottman, Johanna S 8:55 17:33
43 Sparv, Joakim Temur, Alaittin S 9:06 17:33
10 Sparebo, Ulrika S 8:58 17:33
21 Stockhaus, Fredrik V 9:01 9:01
21 Stockhaus, Fredrik V 9:02 9:02
21 Stockhaus, Fredrik V 9:04 17:33
19 Strand, Niklas Berg, Peter V 9:03 16:38
19 Strand, Niklas Granath, Felicia V 16:43 17:33
72 Vestling, Asa-Lena Nilsson, Kenneth SD 9:03 17:33
48 Walldén, Olof 9:04 17:33
22 Wallinder, Heidi Maria 9:02 17:33
45 Wallsten, Marino Bjorkman, Ann-Christine S 8:42 17:33
42 Wingqyvist, Tove S 8:58 17:33
25 Waneskog, Elisabeth KD 8:53 17:33
20 Aslund, Pratima Y 9:01 17:33
4 Ostberg, Kenneth 9:01 17:33
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